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. . Anti Nf' nnnws:-Ts:D DESCRIPTION -
AB 1-3 DOWNING , JACK L . . . 

2803 N. COMMERCIAL . 
. 

A 2-4 DREW, JOHN . 
3102 N. GANTENBEIN - • . 

A 4-7 DUMAS, LUCILLE 
3316 N. GANTENBEIN . 

• A 4-7 DYE , JOrAs 
3316 N. GANTENBEIN 

. 
RS 3-4 EADEN , ALEX, JR . 

2740 N. VANCOUVER 

A 2-5 EDWARDS, CHESTER . 
227 N. MONROE 

A 4-11 ELLIS, ROSCOE 
' - 233 N. COOK : . . 

• .. 
R 8-9 FAULKNER , FANNIE .. -

327 N. FARGO 
I' . 

E 2-5 MACK, FERRELL A. 
2732 N. KERBY 

R 9-7 FIELD ,. HERBERT . 
417 N. MONROE 

E 2-7 FISCHMAN, STEPHEN M. 
553 N. KNOTT 

E 3-7 FLORES , JESSIE . 
540 N. KNOTT 

E-4-7 FLOWERS , LONNIE 
423 N. RUSSELL 

A 2-8 FRAHS, THEODORE 
3111 N. VANCOUVER 

AB 3-2 FRARY, MYRA L. . . 2932 N. COMMERCIAL 

R 10-2 FRYKMAN, MARGARET 
3137 N. COMMERCIAL 

R 10-10 CARNETT ALBERT . 52 9 N. MONROE 

RS 3-6 GLASS , LILLIAN (CONLtY) 
2728 N. VANCOUVER 



. • 
DATE NAME __ DY_E.......,,~J~o_n-a~s _____ _ 

Mr. Dye is a older man who was married to Mrs. Denson some time ago. They 
have been seperated and divorced. However, lately he has these sick spells 
and she takes him in and cares for him after which he leaves. They don't 
consider themselves married anymore buy they do try to look out for one 
anothe~ He is over 70 years old and seems independent except for his age 
and periodic sickness. The help we give him helps him to keep his independence. 

(signed) 
worker 



• • RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD 

Project Name Parcel No. Adv I sor ' II 

Client's Name Phone 

Address Ethn Age 

CJ Male □ Fam 11 y □ Harried Renter/Occupant 

□ Female Individual □ Single □ Owner/Occupant 

Family Composition Economic Data 

Tot a l Number In Family ----- Employer $ 

wife, husband Address ---
Other: R 1 ti e a on A IQe R 1 ti e a on A 1Qe Other Source of Income 

$ 

$ 
Total Monthly Income $ ( ) 

Eligible for Public Housing [] YES □ NO Presently Receiving Welfare 0 YES IZ)NO 

El lglble for Welfare 12) YES ONO Other Assistance 

Eligible for (Other) 0 YES ONO 

Clai mant was displaced from real property within the project area on or after date of per­
tinent contract for Federal assistance and/or date of HUD approval of budget for project: 

. (ZJ YES D NO 

Date of Initial Interview I -~ \ 9 J \ Date of Info pamphlet del Ivery _____ _ 

Date Notice to Hove given ....._, n Date Effective Expt res ---------- ------ -----
CLAIMANT'S INITIAL DATE OF OCCUPANCY 

(a) for owner-occupants - Indicate lnl.tlal date of 
occupancy and ownership 

Date of initiation of negotiations for purchase of property 

Date of Acquisition 

Date of letter of Intent 

Date of move 

\ I . ,, I 

t 

\ l \ 



• • 
DWELL I NG Utl IT FROM WH ICH RELOCATED 

Private Sales 

Private Rentn l 

Other 

\< u " I 

Tota 1 Number of Rooms 

Number of Bedrooms 

Sln9le Fam i 1 y 

Duplex 

Multiple Fam i 1 y 

,,,,., Age of Housing Unit f; // ____ _..,_._ __ 
Size of Habitable Area 

Furnished with claimant's furniture 
LI YES LI NO 

Rent Paid$ ______ Utilities 

Monthly Housing Payments$ _____ Taxes 

Liens$ (please explain) ---------
Acquisition Price$ Amenities ---------- -------------------

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

Address ___ ;____,;;.;__N~__.:r: ...... ~vLy~----- LPA Referred----- Self Referred 

Private Sales Single Fam tly 

Pr ivate Rental Duplex 

Other Multiple Fam i 1 y 

For Claimants Who Purchased 

I 

Outside city 0 
/ Age of Housing Unit 

Outside state 0 

~ Size of Habitable Area / _ __,,,, __ ___ rr 

No. of Rooms __ ; __ No. of Bedrooms / 

For Claimants Who Rented 

Purchase Price of Replacement Dwelling$ Rent$ ----------------
Taxes$ Utilities$ ---------- ------
RHP or TACO (Including Incidental costs) $ ----- Total Rent Assistance$ ------

No. of Housing Referrals to: Agency Referrals: 

Standard Sales MCW HAP OTHER ( ) - ----
Standard Rent Food Stamp Legal Aid -- --- __ Other ( _____ ) 

Benefits Received 

Date Ck# Type Amount$ -------- ------- -------- --------
Date Ck# Type Amount$ -------- ------- -------- --------
Da t e Ck# Type Amount$ -------- ------ -------- --------



• • 
RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD 

CLIENT'S NAME DYE, Jonas ----------------- RELOCATION ADVISOR __ WSiJaa.1.__c·_I) _____ _ 

ADDRESS 3316 N. Gantenbein PHONE a fj--Y-8}ff PROJECT NAME __ E __ m __ a __ n __ ue __ l ___ __,o .. R .. E_•R_-.. 2 .. 0 __ 

SEX M ETHN B VETERAN AGE 70 -- ---- ---
MARITAL STATUS ______ TENURE Baooer 

DISABILITY I ND I V X FAM I LY ----- ----
ELIGIBLE FOR : PUBLIC HOUSING_ FHA 235 __ _ 

RENT SUPPLEMENT OTHER 
1r - Lf - ·-rr- ---

1 NIT I AL INTERVIEW --------------

PARCEL NO . __ A_4_-.,47 ________ _ 

DATE ON SI TE: January I , 1954 
INITIATION OF 
NEGOTIATIONS: May 26, 1971 
DATE OF 
ACQU IS IT I ON : __ o_c_t_o_~_e_r _1_1_,_19_7_1__, 

DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELIVERED -----
NOTICE TO MOVE_ .... N_o ____ DATES EFFECTIVE _____ EXPIRATION DATE ____ -_-_-_-_-_-__ 

NOTIFY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY ---------------------------
ECONOMIC DATA FAMILY COMPOSITION 

Employer _____________ $ ____ _ N ame R 1 e at,on A ,Cle 

Address -------------MC W ---------------Socia 1 Secur ity _________ _ 180,00 -

Pens ion -------------0th er --------------
TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME $180,00 

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED 

s ss 
Subsidized Sales S i na 1 e Fam i I v Age of Structure No. Rooms 1 
Subsidized Rental Hu 1 t i p I e Fam i 1 v X No. Bedrooms_ Furn.-1,_Unfurn_ 
Public Housina Ouolex Ut i 1 it i es $ 
Private Rental X Mobile Home Monthly Payments (Rent) $ !tC CC 
Private Sales Acquisition Price $ 

Taxes $ ---- Equity $ ____ _ 
Size of Habitable Area ------ Li ens $ ----

HOUSING REFERRALS AGENCY REFERRALS 

Address Bedrooms N ame o f A ,Qencv D t a e 
Multnomah County Welfare 
Food Stamp Proqram 
Housing Authoritv 
LeQal Aid 
FISH 
Health Deot. 



AGENCY ACTION· . REASONS · -Aopeals 
ivi c ted 
Refused Assistance -Address Unknown (tracinQ} 
Other (death. etc.) --

TEMPORARY RELOCATION 

WI thin Pro i ect Date Moved In Octo~be~r;.._,;l_.i...-;..1,9~7~]------
Address 506 N. E. Ivy 

Outside Proiect -
Reason _________________ _ 

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

LPA Ref er red --------------
Phone ----- Date of Hove November I 1 1971 

WHERE RELOCATED· . s ss .. -Same Ci tv X Subsidized Sales Si nq I e Fam i 1 : 
'· Outside Citv Subsidized Rental Hu I t i o I e Fam i I v X I 

Out of State Public Housina Duolex I 
Private Rental X Hob i le Home I 
Pri'tate Sales I 

Furnished_Unfurnished_N1111ber of Rooms_Nunber of Bedrooms_Habitable Area __ 

Utilities$ _____ Monthly Payments (Rent) $ 40.00 Purchase Price $ ______ _ 

Age of Structure: Taxes$ --- ---- Equity$ _____ Distance Moved Away __ 

Name of Moving Company ------------ Name of Realtor -----------
BENEFITS RECEIVED 

T Ck Date Amount Purchase Price $ 
RHP 
TACO Rental Down Payment $ 
TACO Rental 

0 TACO Rental RHP $ N . 
LI\ TACO Rental 
"' Sales - $ 0 TACO Total Down .. 
(I'>-

Fixed Hovin 
Actual Hove Total Mortgage $ 
Stora e 
Incidental 
Interest 

TOTAL BENEFITS RECEIVED $483 .80 

REALTOR : ___________ ESCROW co. _________ OFFICER ______ _ 

• • 



• INTERVIEW REGISTER • -0-crte Re I oca tJ-on .-----------------------------------------,Jor k er 
l/l9/7l Came in with Mrs. Jewel Denson as a result of the flyer. He lives in Mrs. 

2/9/71 

Denson's home. Explained relocation benefit s to him. 

Survey: Would like to relocate in some area 

5•6 N.E. Ivy House has rented a room $40.00 is monthly rent. 
Mai I check to Mrs. Denson's address. Check to see that Mr. Dye is 
living at 506 N. E. Ivy and make inspection 

I 1/4/71 Arranged with housing division to have unit inspected on 11/5/71 at 1:00 PH. 

I 1/17/ I Cal led rs. Denson. She said that Mr. Dye was living with her. She also 

11 / I 7/ 

11 /23/ 

1-22-73 

1-23-73 

1-29-73 

2-8-73 

11-1-7 

10-24-7 

~aid that Mr. Dye was not a retative. 

Put claim in for Mr. Dye for $215.00 

Mr. Dye told me that he is now living with Mrs. Denson. Moved in with 
Mrs. Denson November 1, 1971 He lived on N.E. 5~6 N.E. Ivy about one month. 
Before that he lived with Mrs. Denson on 3316 N. Gantenbein . Mr. Dye was 
living with Mrs. Denson when the survey was made and listed there. 

Delivered Mr. Dye's check and informed Mrs. Denson of her prope rty taxes and 
pro-ration by seller. 

Mr. Dye has not contacted me as yet, the favorable inspection of his 
place of residence has not been made. Time is running out for submission 
of his Second TACO claim. It appears that no work has been done to corre t 
the sub-standard condition that exists. 

Went by and left my card. Mrs. Roberts called and said no building 
inspector has been by. They have finished fixing up??? I told her 
would have an inspector come . out. 

Received inspection from Bureau of Building Meets City Code at this time. CD 

Found Mr. Dye at Mrs. Densons. He claimed he was living there while he 
was recuperating from pneumonia and a stay in the hospital. Our 
inspector from Bureau of Building went to 516 N.E. Ivy where he lived be re 
going to hospital. It was standard. 

I pointed out the Law to both Mr. Dye and Mrs . Denson and told him that i 
he and Mrs. Denson were truely husband and wife, he would be in violatio 
if he took the check while intending to live with Mrs. Denson. He took e 
check and wi 11 move back to his room at 516 N.E. Ivy - Mr. Dye is 72 
years old needs care when He gets sick. Mrs. Denson seems to give him t t 
care. CD 

Fi led claim for 3rd TACO. Client remains ,n standard housing as inspect io 
of 1-29-73. 

Check delivered to Mr. Dye at 516 N. E. Ivy. Warrant #840 EH Signature on 
receipt of check. 

Fourth And final claim filed and payment made for TACO. 

AG 

JCC 

WSJ 

WSJ 



URBAN REDEVELOPMENT FUND-PROJECT .NDITURES-EMANUEL HOSPITAL. ORE. R-20 • 
Warrant Number 

PORTLAND DEVELOPltlENT ( .,,OMMISSION 
1700 S.W . FOURTH AVENUE 982 EH 

PAY TO Jonas Dye 

TO THE TREASU RER Of TH E 
CITY O F PORTLAND, OREGON 

Portland Development Commi11lon 

OAT INVOIC& OR 
CONTltACT NOS . 

Account Distribution 

TLS 

PORTLAND, OREGON 9720 I 

DATE. October Jlt --, 19 7ft _ 

DOLLARS 

AUTHORl21ED SIG N ATURII: 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 
AUTHORl:ZED SIGNATURIE 

224-000 DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK 

DIESCRIPTION AMOUNT 

-·-------• 

lelllltur•-nt ,er Cl•I• for 111, for Tenant s f ll e4. Move 
fro■ JJ16 N. lantenbeln (Parcel A-ft-7). 

Tota l -,prov.ct , , 01s. 20 
ftTN a. ,1NM. MYNINT t261.IO 

6N9YNJ 



• RELOCATION PAYMENT • PROJECT: ____ EM_A_N_U_E_L ______________ _ PARC EL: __ A_-4_-..:.7 _____ _ 

PAYABLE TO: Jonas Dye 

For: RHP for Homeowners •• , •... r • ~ .... ... . , C , • • •• • •••• $ ____ _ 
-Incidental Expenses for Homeowners or Tenants •• • • , • , • . , • •• •••• $ ____ _ 
xxRHP - Tenants & Certain Others - Rental: Total approved$ ___ ; Annual amount$268.80 
-RHP - Tenants & Certain Others - Downpayment ••••••••••••••••• $ ____ _ 

Settlement Cos t s (on a .quisttion y LP only). , • • , , , • ., . • • , •• $ ____ _ 
Interest Expense • • C •• ~ .. .. ~ • r •• • • • • , , , ........... $ ____ _ 
Fixed Moving Payment ..... . .. ~ .. • ,, ••• , ... , . .. ., • , , •.•• $ ____ _ 

_ Dislocation Allowan ... . .... ~ •• , • • • •• , , • • • • • • . • .$ ___ _ 
__ Actual Movtng Costs. • • • • • • • • • •• • , ••••••••••••••• $ ____ _ 
_ Storage Costs ., e e • C, • r O • f' <, f e C C • f a .. O .. O e 4 C 0> • e $ ____ _ 
_ Business: Moving Expenses • ., . .. ..... ... ...... , ••••••••• $ ____ _ 
__ Business: In lieu Payment • • , , • " •. " • • , • • • , • • ., ••••••• $ ____ _ 
_ Business: Storage Costs . • • • • .. • • . • ., . .. ., , • • .••••• $ ____ _ 
__ Business: Loss of Property .... .. ..................... $ ____ _ 
__ Business: Searching Expenses • • • • ••••••••••.••••.••••• $ ____ _ 

Name of Cl ient ___ J_o_n_a_s _o_y_e _______________ / / Family Less - $ ____ _ 

Move from _____ 3_3_1_6_N_._G _an_t_e_n_b_e_i_n__________ / x / Ind iv i dua 1 Tota I $ 268. 80 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Accounting: Indicate symbol and Accounting No. 

__________ Relocation Payment ; _ _ ___ ___ Project Cost *('-______ _,) 



• • 
~OT!CE Or P.:➔ P-TACO YEARLY PAYMENT 
_.....,_, __________________ _ 

TO : __ c_h_e_t _D_•_n_l_e_ls _______ _ 
(Relocation Advisor) 

DATE __ o_c_to_b_e_r_lS_., .... 1 ... 97_4 _____ _ 

FRON: Benjam ·n C. Webb, Chief of Relocation~ Property Management 

RE: Jonas Dye (Emanuel) 
(Dlsplacee) 

No. 4th & final 
(annual payment) 

$ 268.80 
(amount) 

516 N. E. Ivy 
(Address) 

November, 1974 
(date due) 

Please contact the above displacee and inspect his present dwelling unit. Return 
the duplicate copy of t~is form toge·her with a copy of the original claim form and 
• copy of the inspection. 

Present Address: > ?J,, c _:;;,__a;......,·_t;; ....... _...(:_/_/4 ____ ,......_e...,/4. .... e .... .,,,.,_.< .. <-/ ____________ _ 
Date Inspected: ________ _ Condition: Standard Substandard --- ---
If substandard: (I) Date re :nspected and found standard __________ _ 

or (2) Displacee notified of inellglbllity: ___ ves no ---
Coallnents: Hr, J) we l ✓- t s: (7 q.- J-llf/? 

¼/ ,Ye.a /Y'. ~ el« , /4.,J ffe ,,_~ 
I e el ✓ C / 't:«af-:<r 

j tu~~ #1 S h ~ .J , 

,-;J 7'--, 7 anr4Y;/ -o 

SIGNED.,,·_. .....-,...,._;.1 .... ~_---P-_......,_'---­
Dl sp I acee 

DATE:X~/- Io ,. ;It 
----- ----- - - -- - - -- - - --

DATE: __ 4_'e:J..,./2 ....... c_...l .. ~_y.._ ____ _ 
- .7. - - ~ - - - -- - - - ------

TO: [i L I),, w; /4 s 

FROM: aL:7 /Jaa ,,7r 
DATE : ___ / """lc'J""'/4 .... <,..L ..... z ..... z: _____ _ 

7 r 

The above subject property has been inspected and found standard. In compliance 
with P.L. 91-646 pleese m~!~e a check payable as follows: 



• • CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT 
FOR TENANTS ANO CERTAIN OTHERS 

NAME, ADDRESS, ANO ZIP CODE OF DISPLACING AGENCY: 

Portland Development Commission 
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

PROJECT NAME (if app I i cab I e) 

Emanuel Hospital Project 

PROJECT NUMBER: ORE R-20 

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all applicable items and sign certification in Blank 6. Con­
sult the displacing agency as to whether you need a Claimant's Report of Self- Inspection 
of Replacement Dwelling to complete and submit with this claim. Omit Block 4 if you 
have moved into a rental unit. Omit Block 3 if you have purchased and occupied a 
dwelling unit. Complete only Blocks 1 and 5 if you are a homeowner temporarily dis­
placed because of code enforcement or voluntary rehabilitation. 
PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides: 
"Whoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the United 
States knowingly and willfully falsifies ... or makes any false, fictitious or fraudu­
lent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or document know­
ing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statement or entry, shall be 
fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, or both. 11 

I. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT 

DYE, Jonas 
___ Family ___ x ___ _ Individual 

2. DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED 
a. Address: 

PARCEL NO. A 4-'1 

---------------33 l 6 N. Gantenbein, Portland, Oregon 
b. Apartment or· room number: (roomer) 
c. Number of bedrooms: -0-

3. DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED (RENTAL) 
a. Address (include ZIP Code): ------506 N. E. Ivy, Portland, Oregon 
b. Apartment or room number: -------
c. Number of bedrooms: -O-

INTERIM 

d. Monthly rental: $ 40.00 
e. Date you moved out of this 

dwelling: October 1, 1971 
Month-Day-Year 

d. Monthly rental: $ 40.00 
e. Date you moved into this 

dwe 11 i ng : 0 ct obe r 1 , 19 7 I 
Month-Day-Year 

4. DWELLING UN IT TO WHICH YOU MOVED (W ( RENTAL) 
a. Address (include ZIP Code):______ d. 

Month 1 y Ren ta 1: 
IW4<~k~x~kxfaon 

5227 N.E. 15th, Portland, Oregon 1>eotloo0Dc>.1'M.~~: $ 40, 00 
b. Number of bedrooms: -0- e. Date you~~~~ rented 
c. Downpayment: $ ______ _ dwe 11 i ng: Nov. 1 , 1971 

5. INFORMATION IN SUPPORT OF CLAIM OF HOMEOWNER TEMPORARILY DISPLACED BECAUSE OF CODE 
ENFORCEMENT OR VOLUNTARY REHABILITATION 
a. Address of dwelling unit from which you 

moved: ----------------b. Address of dwelling unit to which you 
moved (include ZIP code): -------

c. Date of move: ------------Month- Day-Year 

TC0-1 Page I. 

d. Monthly rental for temporary 
unit: $ -----

e. Will you require temporary 
housing for more than 3 months? 

Yes ___ No 
If 11Yes 11

, total number of 
months you wi 11 require tempor-
ary housing: ___ months 



.. . • • 
6. I submit this information in support of a c I aim for a Rep I acement Housing Payment 

under Section 204 of P.L. 91-646, and I certify under the penalties and provisions 
of U. S.C. Title 18, Section 1001, and any other applicable law, that the informa­
tion submitted herewith has been examined by me and is true, correct, and complete,. 
and that I understand that, apart from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 
18, Section 1001, and any other applicable law, falsification of any item submitted 
herewith may result ,n forfeiture of the entire claim. 

Date 

Complete the following table if you have incurred incidental expenses in connection 
with the purchase of your replacement dwelling: 

FOR LOCAL 
COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT AGENCY USE 

• 
Charged to Claim- Paid Direct I y Pmount I Item ant on Closing by Claimed ,Amount 
Statement CI a imant (Co 1. (b) + (c) Approved 

(a) (b} (c) (d) (e) 

$ s s $ 

-

TOTAL .$ s . s ll s -
l/ Enter this amount in Block 4, Lined. 

Listing of enclosed documents in support of amounts entered in Column (d) above: 
(Documentation must be provided to support any claim for incurred costs.) 

TC0-2 Page 2. 



• • • • 
WORKSHEET FOR COMPUTATION OF REPLACEMENT HOUSING 

PAYMENT FOR TENANTS AND CERTAIN OTHERS 

NAME ANO ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: COMPUTATION PRE~z BV: 

yha~ ✓ ( Cha✓ , • 

Name 

c/2~6 / J 
Date 

C. COMPUTATION OF RENTAL ASSISTANCE PAYMENT FOR CLAIMANT MOVED TO RENTAL UNIT 

Required Information 

I. Monthly gross rental for comparable unit 
(cost based on: ~hedule 

___ Comparative 
Other ---

2. Base monthly rental for claimant's former dwelling, or 
25% of adjusted monthly income, whichever is less. 

Computation 

TC0-5 

3. Line l minus Line 2, multiplied by 48 

Line 

Line 2 

$ ~:2, ¥d 

- $ Z:tJ, 0 CJ 

$ el:.2 ,¥0 
X 48 

4. Base amount (if amount on Line 3 is $4,000 or more, 
enter $4,000. If amount on Line 3 is less than 
$4,000, enter amount on Line 3.) 

5. Minus adjustments (Attach full explanation) 

6. Pmount of rental assistance payment 
(Line 4 minus Line 5) 

7. Annual Payment 

(Enter this amount in the space provided in Block 3 on 
pag~ one of Replacement Housing Payment for Tenants 
af'\c' rerta in Others) 

. /o?f, j. O l 

$~0 - -

- $ ____ _ 

NOTE: If the amount on Line 6 is Jess than $500, a lump-sum payment is to be 
made. If the amount on Line 6 is more than $500, divide the payment by 4. 
The resultant amount is the total of each of four annual payments to be 
made; enter on Line]. 

Page 5. 



.. • • DET :RMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR REPLACEMENT 
HOUSING PAYMENT FOR TENANTS ANO CERTAIN OTHERS 

NAME OF CLAIMANT DYE, Jonas Parcel No. A-4-7 -------------
NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY Portland Development Commission 

I. Did the claimant rent or own the dwelling at the time of acquisition? -A-Yes_ No 

2. 

Tenant's initial date of rental: 1/54 

Date of Acquisition: 10/11 /71 

CMner-Occupant's initial date of ownership: 

Did the claimant rent or own the dwe 11 i ng 
__ No of negotiations? x Yes 

Date of Rental or Purchase: 1/54 

at least 90 days prior to the initiation 

Date of Initiation of Negotiations: 5/26/71 

3. Has the replacement housing been inspected and found to be standard? (Attach a 
copy of dwelling inspection record or, if the claimant moved outside the locality, 
attach the report obtained from the claimant.) x Yes ___ No 
Date previously substandard dwelling was inspected and found to be standard: 

Month-Day-Year 
4. CERTIFICATION OF LOCAL AGENCY 

s. 

This is to certify that, where required, the property occupied by the claimant has 
been inspected. I further certify that I have examined this claim and have found 
it to be in accord with the applicable provisions of Federal Law and the regulations 
issued by the Department of Housing ann,"[~ Oevelo ment pursuant thereto. There-
fore, this claim is hereby approved an of $1 8075.20 is 
authorized. 

l) - 1~- JI 
Date i gnatu 

RECORD OF PAYMENTS Date of Payment Check Nynber {mount 
a. Claimant moved to rental unit 

(1) Lump-sum payment $ ____ _ 
(2) Annua I payment 

1st Year I /J .S/7/ 
$ ____ _ 

2nd Year k/7 /7 
$ ___________ _ 

3rd Year 
s _____ _ 

4th Year 
$ ____ _ 

b. Claimant moved to unit he 
purchased $ ____ _ 

c. Homeowner temporar i 1 y 
displaced $ ____ _ 

TC0-6 Page 6. 



• • \-IORKSHEET FOR ALL TCO CLAIMS 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF DISPLACING AGENCY PROJECT NAME ,;;:-l?Zflllkr" / t::C' re . / 
J 

PROJECT NO. ___ f? ___ -___ .;:z_ C"_1 ___ _ 

I. Full name of claimant: ___ Family Individual ---
'2%24::.,( .Dv C: 

2. 
~7 

Owe ing unit from which you moved: 
a. Address \3,-3 U #, G ,,,zlu{e<;,.t 

r,,J/4,,/ ('~I C 

b. Apart~t or r~omber __ _ 

b. Apartment or room number, __ _ 

4. Dwelling unit to which you moved 

a. Address J:?f/, ~cj';j 
- _/.,_ ' - !fj_ /" ... 

b. ¥umber of bedrooms ____ ~ 

Paree I No. A -Y- 7 

) 

c. Number of bedrooms CJ -------
d. Monthly rental $ >1"1/ 
e. Date displaced ~-~-J-.-t-l-~- 7-~-

' I • M 

c. Number of bedrooms - 1!:J -

d. Monthly rental $ fj._ , 
e. Date moved in Rf.._! (YTL 

? 

c. 
d. 
e. 

5. For Code Enforcement or Voluntary Rehabilitation (include ZIP) 
a. Address from which you moved _______________________ _ 

b. Address to which you moved ________________________ _ 
c. Date of 

move ______________ _ 

d. Monthly rental for temporary unit: $ _____ _ 
e. Require temporary housing for more than 3 months? Yes ___ No 

If yes, total number of months in temporary housing ____ months 

Incidental expenses. 
~ Charged to claimant Paid by Claimant Claimed Approved 

$____ $ ____ $ ____ $ ___ _ 

List of documents submitted (attached) in support of above: 

Determination 

1. Did claimant rent or own at time of acquisition? ~ Yes 
Tenant's initial date of rental "'9zz::6:zrW 
Date of acquisition ______ ? ______ _ 

___ No 

~ner-occupant's initial date of ownership ------------2. Did claimant own or rent 90 days prior to initiation ---- of negotiations?_Yes _No 
Date of rent a 1 or purchase U a a I ~~ 
Date of in it i at ion of negotiations ,itfF ~== 

3. Is replacement housing standard? L--'Yes ___ No 

If p~e~i o~~l y substandard, ~~te found, st~ ~d 
4. Cert If I ca..i on: 6',, ,- ,,~ / 157, "~

7 
~' 

(Pmount of this claim$~ 

TC0-7 



URBAN REDEVELOPMENT FUND-PROJECT ~NDITURE~EMANUEL HOSPITAL. ORE. R-20. 
PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT f~MMISSION 

1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE 
PORTLAND, OREGON 9720 I 

PAY TO 

Warrant Number 

840 EH 

--------, 19_1] _ 

$ 261.ID 

___________________________ . _____________ DOLLARS 

TO THE THASUIH OF THE 
CITY OF POITLAND, OHGOH 

Portland Development Comml11lon 

DATE IHVOICS OR 
C ONTRACT NOS . 

Account Distribution 

AUTHOIUZltD e1GHATURll 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 
AUTHORl'ZltD e1GHATUR1t 

224-4100 DltTACH BU' ORIE Dltl"OelTIHG CHltCK 

D IE S C ltlP'TION AMOUNT 

a.1•vrt•■nt ,., Cl•I• for .,., for Twntt fl led. Neve 
fNIII JJl6 I. IMtenbeln (,_reel A ~7). 

T ... I -,,rev.d 
Jrd .,...1 ,- t ""·'° 



• RELOCATION PAYMENT • 
PARCEL: PROJECT: ~<,u .,,l , 0 Rf 

PAYABLE TO: ~ 0'-.U 

For :_RHP a::=s . r.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ ____ _ 
Incident a 1 Expenses for Homeowners or Tenants. • • . . . . • . . • • • . . • • $ 

~RHP - Tenants & Certain Others - Rental: Total approved $/d/,f,,1/)Annual amount$-;;i-~-a-,-a-o­
_RHP - Tenants & Certain Others - Downpayment .............•..• $ -----_Settlement Costs (on acquisi ti on by LPA only) ........••.....•. $ ____ _ 
_ Interes t Expense • • • • . • . . ...•.• . ....•....•.... $ ____ _ 
_ Fixed Moving Payment .•.•••••••••••••.••••••••...• $ ____ _ 
_ Dislocation Allowance .•..•.••••.••••.•••••.•••••.• $ ____ _ 
_ Actual Moving Costs. . . . ••••.••••••••••••••••••. $ ____ _ 
_ Storage Costs •..•..••.••••••..•..•.••••••••••• $ ____ _ 
__ Busi ness : Moving Expenses •.••.•...••••••..••••..•••. $ ____ _ 
__ Business: In Lieu Payment •.•••••••••••.•..•••••.••.• $ ____ _ 
_ Business: Storage Costs. . . • . . . • . • ..••..•••••••.•. $ ____ _ 
_ Business: Loss of Property ••.••.••.••••••••••.•••.•• $ ____ _ 
_ Business: Sea rching Ex ens es • • • . • • . • • • . • • . . • • . . • . • . • . $ ____ _ 

Name of C 1 i ent .....;;#££,~~~:::...6=,~:::!::::::::::... _________ f_/ Fam 11 y Less - $ -----
Move from -33 /~ Individual ___ ....... _ _._.._--. ... ~.,_,;---------~--------- To t a 1 $4§£ f tJ 

-------------------------------------------------
Accounting: Indicate symbol and Accounting No. 

________ Relocation Payment; _______ Project Cost * ) -------



• • 
NOTICE OF RHP-TACO YEARLY PAYHENT 

TO: Chet Daniels 
(Relocation Advisor) 

DATE October 30, 1973 --------------
FROM: Benjamin C. Webb, Chief of Relocation&. Property Management 

RE: Jonas D~e 216 N. E. Iv~ 
(Oisplacee) (Address) 

No. 3rd $ 268.80 11 /29/73 
(annual payment) (amount) (date due) 

Please contact the above displacee and inspect his present dwelling unit. Return 
the duplicate copy of this form together with a copy of the original claim form and 
a copy of the inspection. 

Present Address: ,5i(,, 2J, f._ ..!i..7 
Date Inspected: //:J..CJ/13 Condition: 

• 
Standard Substandard --- ---

If substandard: (I) Date rel~spected and found standard -----------
or (2) Displacee notified of ineligibility : yes ____ no 

Ccmments: . 1¼4 + /4<:n,.~ ; a+ ~a__h a~ 
~kl ~~~l:~d 

L • • ~~ .. ~ -~.,.,· ~ ------, 

SIGNED: ~~rza~~~:::!:11~:::;:==-.­

DATE: /J ,I, 1'91~ 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
TO:~t 
FRON~ 

DATE: // It I 7J 
' 

The above subject property has been inspected and found standard. In compliance 
with P.L. 91-646 please make a check payable as follows: 

TO:~~ 

~o~~Y4 ~ 
FOR:.3Ad= ~ z.=~-p}C;'.:~..,t 
AMOUNT :cl,.'/, $t> 

SIGNED:~~ 



CONNIE McCREADY 

COMMISSIONER 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES 

• • BUREAU OF BUILDINGS 
CITV HALL 

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN, D i rector 

Bu ild ing D iv ision 
. C . ran k , Ch ief 

lec tr l I D iv slo n 
R . A . N ieder m eyer , C h ief 

Pl umb ing Di v is ion 
eorge W . Wallace, C hie f 

CrTY OF PonTLANJ> 

OREGON 

P r m i t Di v ision 
A lbert I re , h1e f 

Housing D iv ision 
s . J . C hegw idden, Ch ief 

January 29, 1973 

Portland Development Commission 
235 N. Monroe Street 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

Attn: Chet Daniels 

Gentlemen: 

Re: 516 N. E. Ivy Street 

As the result of a displaced person and at your request, an inspection 
was made by the Housing Division of the two-story, wood frame, f ve-bedroom, 
single-family dwelling and detached garage at the above address. 

CA.lr inspector reports the structures comply with City Housing Regula­
tions at this time. 

CK::vm 
cc: Mrs. Roberts 

516 N. E. Ivy Street 

Yours truly, 

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN 
BUILDING INSPECTIONS 

Chief Housing Inspector 



----5-IIU-DIANUEL-AL, ORE.11-20. Warrant Number 

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION 
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE 675 EH 

PAYTO JDlln lye 

TO THI THASUIII Of THI 
CITY Of POITLAND, OIIOON 

~ a• 

Pertland O.velopmont Cornmlulon 

DATE INVOlc& 011 
C ONTIIACT NO■ . 

Account Distribution 

PORTLAND, OREGON 9720 I 

--------

224-4100 

Dlt■CIIJ"ION 

I 191.L. 

$ IA.II 

_________ DOLLARS 

AUTHOIIIZ&D 81GNATUII& 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 
AUTHOIIIZ&D 81GNATUlt& 

D&TACH ■ltP-Oltl: D&l"081TING CHECK 

AMOUNT 

lellllM,re••• ,er Clal■ fer IMP for T--t•. NDve ,,_ 
JJ16 I. _,_...,n (,.reel AAt-7). 

Tetal _,,,._. 
IIMI •--•• ,.,_,_., 

11,075.11 
W,I 



• • 
NOTICE OF RHP-TACO YEARLY PAYMENT 

T0:_(3~'/4-et: ...... k.____..~-4::Z ....... ,t-.~£ ......... ---
(Relocation Advisor) 

DATE November 17, 1972 --------------------
FROM: Benjamin C. Webb, Chief of Relocation & Property Management 

RE: Jonas Ole 5227 N. E. 15th Ave. 
(Displacee) (Address) 

No. 2 $268.80 
(annua 1 payment) {amount) (date due) 

Please contact the above disp1acee and inspect his present dwelling unit. Return 
the duplicate copy of this form together wi th a copy of the original claim form and 
a copy of the inspection. 

Present Address :.......;::il3-:~_/_t __ /2'"""V:~ .... £~,.. __ L--..&..r)~'-------------
Date lnspected : __ 4....,.../ -::z_;,¥/-~;:Z:-:S ____ Condition: J( Standard ___ Substandard 

If substandard: (1) Date reinspected and found standard ___________ _ 

or (2) Oisplacee notified of ineligibility: ___ yes no ---
Comments: ___ tffc ___ , ___ D __ y~c::..--.... m ........ " ... K .... u/ ....... _£_r __ d.....,f?? __ o::;_~ __ ::z __ 7........,N.__E_, .-, .... ~ .... --6-~.._.._4_v ___ :("'. __ _ 

fo 676 #.e: Ivy 

SIGNED :--=!~~if!Zll~a_~~~~~IE: .. ::::..:✓ 
(Oisplacee (Relocation Advisor 

oATE: :i,11,b:1 oATE=--~ ... '£ ....... 4...,,.L~z-:5 ____ _ 
~o ~ -BJ } ~ i ~ -------------:A~E ~ - -;/ h 3 ----------
FROM: 5; C 0 

The above subject property has been inspected and found standard. In compliance 
with P.L. 91-646 please make a check payable as follows: -To: :sl on a.{' J) v e 

PROJECT : fue;, :;y 
FOR : £en I .tl.rrt ( La ' ,::;_ ; 

AMOUNT: c?:6 g, ¥ 

SIGNED:~ 



M• onu!, Dye 
· . 3 .1 lartr tenb~ in 
· Po r-1 I •"d O.,.eg'Y' 

Deer 11 e 

......... ., 
911A111'aLW Gd ... 

••• • ••111a1 " · 
~ . l■■•ON .,_, ............ 

you.., kral,, ,OU •r~ situated 1ft the f...,_I ---•t•I Proj ect 
•lch II belnt c.arrlM Mt with e1tl'1tance f the, 1'~ I. ----

-4 urun Dwelop111nt (HUO). Ille ...... ,,, ••c11 y.u 
111 N acctu I rel .... t IN In the futu,e ·a., tM '9rt I 

~•IUIOtl II pe he a,prove4 ,,.....,t ,,.- fer 

I c y M iete tllil tlllrt'-4 IIIIJil:~ ..... 1 .. IJI' 11•1tw 
y In cl\ ,- r .. , ... er • 

of t••• .. tter, ~ aey 
ttr-.lyNVIM .,_.. __ _ 

I••••• llty for ---



CITY 01" PollTLAHD 
OREGON ..... 

••• t• 171 lffl 



URBAN R£11EVEI.Ol'MENT FUND-PROJECT SNDITUR£S-EMANUEL HOSPITAL, DRE. R-20 • 

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT r.AtMMISSION 
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE 
PORTLAND, OREGON 9720 I 

DATE Dacu••r IS 

PAYTO .,_...,. 

Warrant Number 

196 EH 

·---, 197~ _ 

$168.80 

DOLLARS 

AUTHORIZIED arGNATURII: TO THE THASUIElt OF THE 
CITY OF ,OITLAN0, OREGON NON-NEGOTIABLE 

21 

Portland Development Commiulon 

DATE 
INVOIC& OR 

CONTRACT NOS , 

Account Distribution 

E 1501 Re 1 ocet ion Payment 
{RHP) 

AUTHORIZll:D arGNATURtr 

224-4100 DllTACH Bll:f'ORI! Dl!l'OSITIN G CHll:CK 

DIESCRll"TION AMOUNT 

~r• , .... nt ,er Claf• for MP fer Tenant• fl 1-4. 
,,_ JJ 16 N. ftt.,._ln (A-4-7) 

Tetal lft,r wd $1,075.20 
I It ,-,... 1 '9yaftt *261,IP 

AMOUNT 

EH $268.80 



.. 
PORTIAND DEVELOPMENT (:A)MMISSION 

PAY TO THE 
ORDER OF J■MI ... 

1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE 
PORTLAND, OREGON 9720 I 

N'! 27872 

$115.N 

G 

_______________________________ _ DOLLARS 

THE FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OR:EGON 
S.W. Fifth and Collese Bruch 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 

~• Portland, Orepn 

,.........,. .... ,......c.-n1111en 224-4100 DSTACM NPOM NP081TINO CNSCIC 

DATIi: 
INVOICIE 011 

CONTllACT N08 . 

Account Distribution 
M, DJY 

NKIIIPTION 

lal•••• Rt f• .. , I• fllw l7t ,-r cl•• fllM • 
.._ ,,... JJl6 I. _ _.., ~7) te 516 LI. t,-,. 

llalecatl• Al~•••• tnl. 
,._. ...... t - ............ ,, •• 

emm 

E 1 501 Re I ocat ion Payments 
(Fixed - unf. - Ind.) 

(EH) $215.00 

AMOUNT 

911,■ 



• 

., .. 
CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT FOR FIXED 

PAYMENT (FAMILIES Al~D lt~DIVIDUALS) 

NAME, ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF LOCAL AGENCY 
Portland Development Commission 

PROJECT NAME (if app 1 i cab le) 
Emanue 1 P roj ec t 

1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 Project Number: ORE R-20 

PE NALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEME NT. U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides: 
1 ·Jhoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the 
United States knowingly and willfully falsifies ... or makes any false, fictitious 
or fraudulent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or 
document knowing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statment or 
entry, shall be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, 
or both. 11 

1. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT ___ Family x lndi vi dual 
DYE, Jonas 

2. DATE (S) OF MOVE 

3. 

4. 

September 29, 1971 

D'./ELLI NG UN IT FROM tm I CH YOU MOVED 
a. Address 

PARCEL NO. 
d. 

A-4-7 
Number of rooms occupied (ex­
cluding bathrooms, hallways, 3316 N. Gantenbein, Portland, Oregon 97227 

b. Apartment, Floor, or Room Number ___ _ 
c. Was it furnished with your own furniture? 

___ Yes x No 

DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED 
a. Address (include ZIP Code) -------

506 N.E. 1vv. Portland. Oregon 97212 
b. /ipartment, Floor, or Room Number ---

and closets: 1 ---------
e. Date you moved into this 

address: 1958 

c. Were household goods moved to 
or from storage? 

Yes x No ---
1 f 1 'Yes" , comp 1 et e t ab 1 e , 

11 Statement of Claim for Storage 
Costs 1 1 

5. TOTAL CLAIM (if 5 b. marked 
Dislocation Allowance 

above) 
$200.00 

Fixed Moving Payment 
(Consult local agency) 

15.00 
Total $ __ 2_1 s_._o_o __ _ 

6. CERTIFY under the penalties and prov,s,ons of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any 
other applicable Jaw, that this claim and information submitted herewith have been 
examined by me and are true, correct and complete, and that I understand that, apart 
from the penalties . and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other appli­
cable law, falsification of any item in this claim or submitted herewith may result 
in forfeiture of the entire claim. I further certify that I have not submitted any 
other claim for, or received, reimbursement or compensation from any other source 
for any item of loss or expense paid pursuant to this claim, and that any bills or 
receipts submi tted herewith accurately reflect moving services actually performed 
and/or storage costs actually incurred. 

11/18/71 

Date 

M-1 
Page 1. 



• • 
., •• (For Local Agency Use Only) 

DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT 
FOR MOVING EXPENSES (FAMILIES ANO INDIVIDUALS) 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: NAME Of LOCAL AGENCY: 
J0na s Dye 
506 N. E Ivy 
Portland, Oregon 97212 

Portland Development Commission 
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

INSTRUCTIONS: Attach this form to the pertinent claim form filed by claimant. Attach 
an explanation of any difference between amounts claimed and amounts approved. 

I. Does claimant meet basic eligibility requirements ?_ 

If 11 No," explain: 

X --- Yes No 

2. Complete if claim is for a fixed payment including an amount for moving articles 
located in household storage space: 

Date items inspected: 
Month- Day- Year 

3. If claim is for a self-move, does approved amount exceed estimated cost of 
accomplishing the move through services of a commercial mover or contractor? 

Yes X No 

If "Yes," explain basis for approved amount: 

4. CERTIFICATION 

I CERTIFY that I have examined the claim, and the substantiating documentation, 
and have found it to be in accord with the applicable provisions of Federal law 
and the regulations issued by the Department of Housing and Urban Development 
pursuant thereto. Therefore, the claim is hereby approved and payment is author- . 
i zed as f o I I ows : 

Page 3. 
M-6 



• 

A. 

.,(For Local Agency Use Only .. 

(Complete either A or B:) 

Item Artount t / Authorized Signature 

Fixed Payment and Dislocation $ 
Allowance 

I. Fixed payment $ 15 .00 

2. Dislocati on 

Date 

i~ 
a 11 owance $ 200.00 

3. Total $ ,I 215.00 I 1-2:'-f- 1/ 

B. Actual Moving and Related 
Expenses 

215 00 

1. Initial payment including, 
if applicable, storage and 
related costs in the amount 
of$ _____ _ 

2. Supplementary payment(s) 
for storage costs: 

3. Final payment for moving 
expenses covering storage 
and related costs 

$ 

!/ Attach full explanation of any adjustments made; e.g., amount set off against 
claim or amount of dislocation allowance made as an advance payment. 

5. RECORD OF PAYMENTS MADE 

Date I Cheek Number J Anount Date Check Number ~unt . 
I ' 2/j-,~ LI /2 , bf r 2- Z f l.2 '- i $ 1&-

I 
s 

I I 
I I 

M-7 
Page 4. 



., 

November 18, 1971 

Portland Development Commission 
235 N. Monroe 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

Gent 1 emen: 

.. 

This is to certify that Jonas Dye is not related to me and 

never has been. 

J EL 
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